
MODEL PLF- IIIA-01
THREAT LEVEL IIIA
NIJ STANDARD NIJ0101.06
AERIAL DENSITY .  psf
THINNESS 0.21 in
NEW V50 9MM FMJ RN 124GR
CONDITIONED V50 9MM FMJ 124GR
NEW V50 .357 SIG FMJ FN 125GR 18  fps
CONDITIONED .357 SIG FMJ FN 125GR 18  fps
NEW V50 .357 MAG JSP 158GR
CONDITIONED V50 .357 MAG JSP 158GR
NEW V50 44 MAG JSP 240GR 1  fps
CONDITIONED V50 44 MAG JSP 240GR 16  fps
BACKFACE AVERAGE 9MM
BACKFACE AVERAGE .357 SIG
BACKFACE AVERAGE .357 MAG
BACKFACE AVERAGE .44 MAG 35. mm

PLF- II-01
II

NIJ0101.06
.70 psf

1724 fps
1703 fps

1668 fps
1619 fps

27.22mm

30.55mm

0.16 in

LIGHT WEIGHT, THIN AND FLEXIBLE. THE PRO-AIR, BALLISTIC
SERIES OFFERS UNSURPASSED COMFORT AND PROTECTION AT 
A PRICE UNHEARD OF IN THE INDUSTRY.  
  
CUSTOM SIZES AVAILIBLE AND SHIPPED IN UNDER 30 DAYS.

ARMOR MATERIAL:       

AVAILABLE FOR ALL ONYX ARMOR CONCEALABLE AND EXTERNAL CARRIERS.      

AVAILABLE WITH ATHENA, PEGASUS AND FIREBIRD CONCEALABLE CARRIERS

7359 NW 34 St
Miami Florida 33122

800 553 4473
info@onyxarmor.com
www.onyxarmor.comSC-CER673353

CERTIFIED
MANAGEMENT

SYSTEM

FEMALE
BALLISTIC SERIES

PRO-AIR II AND IIIA STRUCTURED


